168
Sa
fe
ty
pr
ec
au
tio

1 to 4 Confirm the table below.
H
How to order
*E: Straight mount R: Right side mount L: Left side mount
*Motor mounting direction is determined by combination direction.
C Combination direction and motor mounting direction
Combined
axes Combination Combination
direction
Motor mounting direction and motor capacity
1st axis 2nd axis
Model 100 W Model 100 W
ETS-210 A
1
ETS-06
E
ETS-05
R
2 E L
3 E L
4 E R
DE stroke length
Combined
axes Combination
1st axis 2nd axis
Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm) Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm)
ETS-210 A ETS-06 10 100 to 800 ETS-05 10 50 to 350
*The grease nipple is not attached for ETS-05 and 06.
A1 A2 A3 A4
C Combination direction
F Mounted motor specification
Manufacturer 100 W
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M
Delta Electronics Co., Ltd. M
Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd. M
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y
Keyence Corporation Y
Panasonic Corporation P
OMRON Corporation O
* Refer to page 164 for the motor model No.
169
Servo m
otor com
patible
Stepper m
otor com
patible
Safety
precautions
EB
S
EB
R
ETS
ETS
 Multi -Axis
EC
S
ETV
EC
V
EK
S
EB
S
EB
R
ETS
EC
S
Dimensions
● ETS-210A1
ETS Multi-Axis Series

C Combination direction
1 to 4 Confirm the table below.
How to order
DE stroke length
Combined
axes Combination
1st axis 2nd axis
Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm) Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm)
ETS-430 A ETS-12 20 100 to 1050 ETS-10 20 50 to 550
A1 A2 A3 A4
C Combination direction
D 1st axis stroke
010
to
105
100 mm to
(50 mm pitch)
1050 mm
E 2nd axis stroke
005
to
055
50 mm to
(50 mm pitch)
550 mm
C Combination direction and motor mounting direction
Combined
axes Combination Combination
direction
Motor mounting direction and motor capacity
1st axis 2nd axis
Model 100 W Model 100 W
ETS-430 A
1
ETS-12
B
ETS-10
R
2 B L
3 B L
4 B R
*B: Built-in mount R: Right side mount L: Left side mount
*Motor mounting direction is determined by combination direction.
*Contact CKD when using an OMRON motor.
Grease nipple
Combined
axes Combination Combination
direction
1st axis 2nd axis
Model Grease nipple position Model Grease nipple position
ETS-430 A
1
ETS-12
L
ETS-10
R
2 L L
3 R L
4 R R
*R: Right side L: Left side
F Mounted motor specification  *3
M
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table
below.
Y
P
O
G Brake  *1
N None
H  Origin/Limit sensor
(3 pcs × 2 axes)  *2
N None

C Combination direction
1 to 4 Confirm the table below.
How to order
DE stroke length
Combined
axes Combination
1st axis 2nd axis
Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm) Model Screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm)
ETS-440 A ETS-12 20 100 to 1050 ETS-12 20 50 to 550
A1 A2 A3 A4
C Combination direction
C Combination direction and motor mounting direction
Combined
axes Combination Combination
direction
Motor mounting direction and motor capacity
1st axis 2nd axis
Model 100 W Model 100 W
ETS-440 A
1
ETS-12
B
ETS-12
R
2 B L
3 B L
4 B R
*B: Built-in mount R: Right side mount L: Left side mount
*Motor mounting direction is determined by combination direction.
*Contact CKD when using an OMRON motor.
Grease nipple
Combined
axes Combination Combination
direction
1st axis 2nd axis
Model Grease nipple position Model Grease nipple position
ETS-440 A
1
ETS-12
L
ETS-12
R
2 L L
3 R L
4 R R
*R: Right side L: Left side
F Mounted motor specification  *3
M
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table
below.
Y
P
O
G Brake  *1
N None
H  Origin/Limit sensor
(3 pcs × 2 axes)  *2
N None
W Yes
F G H
F Mounted motor specification
Manufacturer 100 W
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M
Delta Electronics Co., Ltd. M
Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd. M
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y
Keyence Corporation Y
Panasonic Corporation P
OMRON Corporation O
* Refer to page 164 for the recommended motor model No.
181